<u>Data 065</u>

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(//		
(City,	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
/Pue	iness Entity Nar	
(Dus	mess Endry Mar	nej
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer	
	,g en leen	
	Office Use On	ly



08/12/19--01026--018 \*\*52.50

08/30/19--01002--003 ++25.00

FILED

Y SULKER SEP 0.3 Z019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 16, 2019

FRIENDS RASOI LLC 7130 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE TAMARAC, FL 33021

SUBJECT: FRIENDS RASOI LLC Ref. Number: L18000272065

We have received your document for FRIENDS RASOI LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 819A00016942

.:

2019 AUG 27 PH 2: 42

www.sunbiz.org CEALEOB&

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FRIENDS ROSON LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person KTAZ AKRAM

FRIENDS RASOI LLC

7130 N. UNIVERSIT

AMARAC FL 33321 City State and Zip Code

AM CHOTMAIL . COM

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

786-557-2119 RIAZ AKRAM 954 7 Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

### MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

ENHS18 (2-14)

#### 

.

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605-0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1 11/1/1/1		$\hat{D}$ .		
L Na	ame of the fimited liability company: <u>FRIENDS</u>	<u> RASDI</u>	LLC	
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> ) 7/30 N ÜNIVERSITY Do	-	dress of limited liability MAY BE POST OFFIC VNIVERCITZ	<u>CE BOX</u> )
	TAMARAC FL 33321		AC FL 3	
3. 5. (a) (b)	Date of tiling/registration in Florida 4.   JABAL PANTWANI   Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florid   1215 W. PALMETO PARK RD   Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRES)   BOCA RATON   FI. 35   RIAZ AKRAM   Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office a	<u>L 1800</u> Docume da Dept. of State: <u>SS</u> <u>3324</u>	20272 ent number	
	7130 N UNIVERSITI DRI NEW Registered Ottice Address: T.GMIARAC	<u>VE</u> 	2 /	62 il C
the cha agent v vas wo the arti- Signa There provisi the obl to viero notifie	imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the reg vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability of ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the li- feles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited	the State of Florida, it is distered office and the company, it is hereby mited liability company Hiability company <i>IDBAC</i> Printed of the this capacity. 15 mance of my duties, a Chapter 605, F.S. (Chapter 605, F.S. (Chapter 605, F.S. (Chapter 605))	is hereby confirme e business office of confirmed that the my or as otherwise <u>PALICEPTALI</u> or typed name of signed further agree to co- and I can familiar w br. it this document	the registered change(s) provided in which and accept th and accept ts being filed
There provisi the obl to ner notifie	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perform ligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in evertheet a change in the registered office address. Thereby The writing of this ghange	et in this capacity. 1 mance of my duties, a Chanter 605, F.S. ()	jurther agree to co and 1 am familiar w )r, it this document	mply with the 1th and accep ( is being tilea

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 F1LING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)

۰.

RIAZAKRAM